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BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION [l SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT oI

REMARK/
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
18129457 ABHAY MISHRA BCA-201 .4
SURESH PRASAD MISHRA I H BCA-202 4
UTC  VIDYA MISHRA UR BCA-203 4
REG BCA-204 4
BCA-205 4
BCAL-206 3
BCAL-207 3
SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 30
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvvV 2
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

Boord of Studies in Computer Science
R. D. University, Jobalpur (M.7)

MOTHER'S NamEg  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX
CODE CREDIT MARKS  MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040
040

7.27

CONT. EVALUATION

0BT

30
34
33
27
29
30
31

MOV

Director, UICSA
R. D. University
Jabalpur (M.}

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060
060

PASS

0BT
MARKS MARKS

38
42
30
38
38
41
37

TOTAL
MARKS GRADE

68
76
63
65
67
71
68

LETTER

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A

GRADE CREDIT
POINT

POINT

D N0 NN N N

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

8

28
32
28
28
28
16
14
12

32
218



END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060

060
060

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

0BT

39
50
33
37
44
43
45

Page 2 of 4

73 A 8
86 A+ 9
67 B+ 7
65 B+ 7
76 A 8
74 A 8
78 A 8

B 6

A 8

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

10-Dec-20
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2019-20
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION [l SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT
REN ARk M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
19129458 KHUSHI YADAV BCA-201 4 040 34
LAVKESH YADAV I H BCA-202 4 040 36
UTD  LEENA YADAV 0BC BCA-203 4 040 34
REG BCA-204 4 040 28
BCA-205 4 040 32
BCAL-206 ) 040 31
BCAL-207 2 040 33
SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 30
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CcvVv 2
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
SGPA:  7.73

RESULT :

b

Board of Studies in Computer Science Jabalpur (M-P-)

R. D. University, Jabalpur (14.2)

Dﬁrﬁc’t@,‘oﬁﬁ“

R. D. University

PASS

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

w
N

36
28
28
32
16
16
12

32
232



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2019-20

Page 4 of 4

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION Il SEMESTER

10-Dec-20
ROLLNO NAME ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
19129460 VIVEK SINGH BCA-201 4
DINESH KUMAR SINGH | E BCA-202 4
UTD  RITA DEVISINGH UR BCA-203 4
REG BCA-204 g4
BCA-205 4
BCAL-206 3
BCAL-207 3
SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 30
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 2
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

HEAD

Board of Studies in Compuier Sciernie
R. D. University, Jabalpur (t4.2)

MAX
CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040
040

6.93

CONT. EVALUATION

0BT

31
30
30
26
21
28
28

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060
060
060
060
060
060

PASS

DEAN / DIRECTOR

% M&%ICSA

Girmon R. D. University
Jabalpur (M.P.)

OBT
MARKS MARKS

45
48
29
38
32
39
35

TOTAL
MARKS

76
78
59
64
53
67
63

LETTER
GRADE

B+

GRADE CREDIT
POINT

POINT

8
8
6
7
6
7
7
6

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

7

32
32
24
28
24
14
14
12

28
208



.-Dec-20

ROLLNO

ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2019-20

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION Il SEMESTER

NAME
ATTEMPT

CONT. EVALUATION

END SEM EXAM

Page 1of1

MAX 0BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
060 21B 4B C 5 208
060 288 468 C 5 208
060 208 458 C 5 208

060 43 75 A 8 32
060 228 398 P 4 168
060 458 758 A 8 168
A 8 328
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS = 156
PASS

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY YV COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS
18100990 PUSHPANSHU
R18004U0250003  ANIL KUMAR I E BCA201 4 040 208
ARCHANA DEVI GEN  BCA202 4 040  18B
uTD REPT EX BCA203 4 040  25B
BCA204 4 040 32
BCA-205 4 040 178
BCAL-206 2 040 30B
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cw 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA:  6.00
iracd UICSA
CHAIRMAN MME COORDINATOR Dirgggay )
#&m R. D. University

Board of Studies in Computer Srience
R. D. University, Jabalpus {14.7)

Jabalpur (M.P.)

DEAN

ATET




